springbooks

Lte £ W7 X0 U{A & T 4Alct

o ¥
1583m5ud
PDYADIUSAN
VoJIOU

nug
iou

ANYIUNYD SHUISEA
i]

81 Junswus uda

ws=n1sddinagidudiAnassaunundn




dinvadyn NMINBIABITEIIWI

blbsB>0 8!
O12544%29

springbooks

Lt =2 7K Mo|UA et

o lEBIMIUT
AOUADIUSANVOUIJOIU

dfiug Weu
AUgOUNYDY SYUISYY
3fg1 Junsuwus ula

naidonunw
Tagousun$nsd -



UNu1 Aoueenniiddaagedwls ioongmugu il
— e — g
281Nl aaynvudugame 9
olsa=Rligasssy 11
duhnszHUNld HavdWINgaUIHA18ASY 16
tuandHe Mivljavijere=lsanagva: 20
inanaumslgginegmelasiendeanu
gavAuasUMvAUBaAU 28
uuztihasunasiifgnasin 35
wuldaagwmAni 43
HauaRmsBoukavdsiiaduaynida 48
msiiznegodwiiwanlukunibuaviga 53
fidaudnizasdaans 61
HQuaRTigouA131 “aurilifdnaa” 65
wins=Avasulifgviidnilisauloagluiat 70



Chapter 2

.
-

E)UT[UU[[UUUIUOUO']EJ[EJE)-?JU

=

udAuRKNONZINYAITUTU

WAAQAWAONDT Woa1gUINIU I=(dVddUIDaY
uegnsnizugianudu

GovAalidrioufiuduguaguin

ag1ANAI=AvdouAUHLUA1)

amuzmmuumﬂmmsanvamuamu
585uiionudsRITUIU
GUURIIST: (89NTEADIST: (ISDADIS1E

UUEVAIZADISIEIGUNU

HauaRAuLAKTHN
Tapaitenivnuadeviad

76

78

82
88

93

99

106

110

114

120
124




Chapter 3

dunAds§nauagddu

anlugninazuandt “ludeslsilulmulvanag”

dndngonwaLv-lHgnla

tsn@evidulas Aldndudevudviulas
Hquanlilnedingalugdofdiun

§vorguIndu BudiovAduAuaANLTnssiEn q lios 9 T4

agfigInsumsidnHgawn
NaMwFHanouv=as

FuieginuanauiligauAudnuwouy
FuAvenuanaufGovaanaINVIU

Mdauaiuls=nsd1HSuASn

132

134

140
145
152
155

162
165

171
176

180




Chapter 4

(s10FI00glioasls

Aasmwxavidvwiun 50 U
FuAvuluRdoAailionaugasounu

gAuRwuRaAR3INYBVIS

Fuiasrinio@evraiu
a9VI0VIUDAdVIYASURISOUQ
WWAaWwaunuANUaUnTupIucvgvgAaly
WidgulaaEnn3usuasuHiivl

rludvgouEavanusiFoundatdu
Fvikda5TiAUASN nouv Ny
FivzilEgialAuKLg3UNTa

185

187
190

197

204
211
215
219

225
228
235




Chapter 5

dSuntudduatgiunnaanmikizavdda 239
gANovgavg3adonauiiiiuey 241
thognasvisuriwiuaslsAawdnasy 245
2€1A0315InFI0GEUAd 249
ag1dwilidnan 253
AufegNMddeuIniga 256
Fauandwiu (horiudvankiin 260
Haoanv:luiidEengouay 266
dvAgeusnniduenarains 268
apuRsNIsUsTeguliubUs-Toau 272

215
foAanlabalasanAusnly 277

WIHUTTHAUA 281



AgdAUGIEaU

285
288
292

INGBYUISHY
(N




	20220823133928486_0001
	20220823133941776_0001
	20220823134000661_0001
	20220823134009287_0001
	20220823134021482_0001
	20220823134029408_0001
	20220823134043081_0001
	20220823134052439_0001

